
NASCAR VALENTINE 150
PRO-TRUCK 50 Tours
Finale (50 Tours)
Race

Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 Km)

6/26/2004  9:15 PM

Suivez le deroulement des courses en temps reel sur
www.stat-timing.com 

Printed: 6/27/2004 6:29:29 AM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 100.369
Best Tm: 19.841, Spd: 127.010
Margin of Victory: 2.719

by: (83) Lucien CAMPEAU
RaceTime: 22:35
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No. 
35
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1
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8
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6
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Name 
Normand LAVIGUEUR
Michel GROLEAU
Brent KELSEY
Gerry BERGERON
Benoit JUTEAU
Patrick BOUCHER
Guy JUBINVILLE
Vincent MAHEU
Daniel DESCOSTE
Lucien CAMPEAU
J-F BOUVRETTE
Steve YENDALL
Stephane DESCOSTE
Guy DUMOULIN
Mario DUPUIS
Luc PICARD
Jocelyn GAGNON
Stephane DRAPEAU
Stephane HUMBLEBEE
Pierre GRATTON
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Tim KIRBY
Martin MARCOUX

Class 
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Laps 
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
34
23
20
17

Diff 

2.719
2.998
5.538
6.988
7.195
7.601
7.645
7.993
8.208
9.046
9.399
9.655

12.222
12.608
13.900
18.095
18.457

--1 Lap--
--20 Laps--
--31 Laps--
--34 Laps--
--37 Laps--

Total Tm 
22:35.802
22:38.521
22:38.800
22:41.340
22:42.790
22:42.997
22:43.403
22:43.447
22:43.795
22:44.010
22:44.848
22:45.201
22:45.457
22:48.024
22:48.410
22:49.702
22:53.897
22:54.259
22:39.547
16:00.506
12:35.533
22:53.795
12:42.200

Best Tm 
19.941
20.010
19.910
19.926
19.979
19.987
20.059
19.914
20.060
19.841
20.060
20.053
20.085
20.126
20.030
20.250
20.219
20.339
20.376
20.095
20.456
20.251
20.358

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
Race Results
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